
Place Back# Horse's Name

Show #6223: CoWN Spring Fling (6/2/2023-614120231

37. SHTX WRL: Novice Trail Go: 1 (Novice Trail) - Shown: 4

Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

I 312 Whiz O Lea

2 303 BOXO Palo Chic

3 355 Kogi DanndY Diamonds

4 3'18 The Ole Scott

Amanda Grilli

Jay Ruby

Joseph Barnett

Tammy Maas

70.00

62.00

49.50

49.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Amanda Grilli

Ruby Land And Cattle

Joseph Barnett

Tammy [Vlaas
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Place Back# Horse's Name

Show #6223: CoWN Spring Fling (6/2/2023-Gt4t20231

36. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure Go: 1 (Novice pleasure) - Shown: 4
Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1

2

3

oP1 4

71.50

64.50

59.50

54.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

312 Whiz O Lea

355 Kogi Danndy Diamonds

303 BOXO Palo Chic

318 The Ole Scott

Amanda Grilli

Joseph Barnett

Jay Ruby

Tammy Maas

Amanda Grilli

Joseph Barnett

Ruby Land And Cattle

Tammy Maas
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Show #6223: CoWN Spring Fling (6/2/2023-6t4t20231

39. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow Go: 1 (Novice Working Cowhorse) - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 355

2 312

3 318

4 303

Kogi Danndy Diamonds

Whiz O Lea

The Ole Scott

BOXO Palo Chic

Joseph Barnett

Amanda Grilli

Tammy Maas

Jay Ruby

68.50

68.00

65.50

64.00

Joseph Barnett

Amanda Grilli

Tammy Maas

Ruby Land And Cattle
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3ilum CoWN Spring Fling
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Show #6223: CoWN Spring Fling (6/2/2023-Gl4l2023l

38. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining Go: I (Novice Reining) - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner,s Name

1 337 Shining Persian Cat

2 312 Whiz O Lea

3 303 BOXO Palo Chic

4 355 Kogi Danndy Diamonds

NP 318 The Ole Scott

Anna Thomas

Amanda Grilli

Jay Ruby

Joseph Barnett

Tammy Maas

70.00

69.50

65.00

64.50

55.00

Belle Meade Ranch

Amanda Grilli

Ruby Land And Cattle

Joseph Barnett

Tammy Maas
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